Write the number in word form.

1) 487 four hundred eighty-seven

2) 435 four hundred thirty-five

3) 988 nine hundred eighty-eight

4) 89 eighty-nine

5) 475 four hundred seventy-five

6) 46 forty-six

7) 76 seventy-six

8) 256 two hundred fifty-six

9) 988 nine hundred eighty-eight

10) 88 eighty-eight

11) 956 nine hundred fifty-six

12) 115 one hundred fifteen

13) 48 forty-eight

14) 818 eight hundred eighteen

15) 64 sixty-four

16) 647 six hundred forty-seven

17) 226 two hundred twenty-six

18) 37 thirty-seven

19) 68 sixty-eight

20) 300 three hundred